
BOVINE BENCH PRESS DEADLIFT CHAMPIONSHIPS
MONTEREY, CA
AUGUST 3, 2024

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted

LBS
4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP F Class 1 Women 132 63 138.8 CA Vicky Cotter California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Class 1 Women 132 47.5 104.5 Mara Awerbuck California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Class 1 Women 148 52.5 115.5 Nicolette Pringle California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 220 175 385.7 Steve Pena California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 165 85 187.2 CA Ryan Galicia California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 167.5 369.2 402.2 CA Michiel Breen California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Junior Women 20-25 132 50 110 115.5 CA Gabriella Da Silva California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 70.5 155.3 CA Catie Montante California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 167.5 369.2 Ismansjah "Smo" Soekardi California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 230 507 Matt Bolton California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 47-53 242 97.5 214.7 Shaun Bodington California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 61-67 181 77.5 170.7 Kevin Hartley California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 145 319.5 325 ID Bob Levering Idaho Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 61-67 220 100 220.2 John Casey Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 61-67 242 185 407.7 Gary McFarland California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Master Men 68-74 198 145 319.5 Eric Ansberry California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 55 121.2 Angela Hernandez California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 132 45 99 Chloe Dolata California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 107.5 236.7 260.1 CA Brandi Kary California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 70 154.2 Judith Haggerty California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 47.5 104.5 Diana Joseph Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 47-53 198 67.5 148.7 Natalie McChesney California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 148 117.5 259 Jeanne Nielsen California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 165 42.5 93.5 Christine Winge California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 181 55 121.2 Deborah Maxwell California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 54-60 198 47.5 104.5 Anne Brereton California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 50 110 AZ Kim Flores Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 110 242.5 276.6 CA NR WR Beverly Anolin California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 42.5 93.5 Stacey Morgan California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Master Women 61-67 181 53 116.6 121.2 CA Vicky Benzing California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Open Men 181 167.5 369.2 Michiel Breen California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Open Women 148 110 242.5 Beverly Anolin California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 105 231.2 242.5 CA Giuseppe Nozicka California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 100 220.2 Ahmon Willis California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP M Teen Men 18-19 165 92.5 203.7 Anthony Giammanco California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Teen Women 14-15 181 45.5 100.1 104.5 CA Natalia Ymata California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
BP F Teen Women 18-19 220 60.5 133.3 141 CA Karlee Warren California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 132 85 187.2 Mara Awerbuck California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Class 1 Women 148 82.5 181.7 Imogen Griffiths California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Disabled 1 Men 40-59 220 162.5 358 Steve Pena California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Disabled 1 Women 40-59 165 80 176.2 181.7 CA NR WR Tiffany Woolf California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 165 150 330.5 Ryan Galicia California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 240 529 540 CA Michiel Breen California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Junior Women 20-25 132 105 231.2 Gabriella Da Silva California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
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DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 120 264.5 Catie Montante California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 47-53 181 150 330.5 CA Jay Dolata California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 205 451.7 David Warren California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 47-53 242 152.5 336 Shaun Bodington California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 54-60 165 135 297.5 CA Nabeel Bahu California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 61-67 181 115 253.5 264.5 CA Kevin Hartley California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 61-67 220 147.5 325 John Casey Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 170 374.7 Eric Ansberry California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Master Men 75-79 181 145 319.5 CA Bob Pelletier California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 123 77.5 170.7 Cristi Giammanco California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 132 97.5 214.7 Lori Barlow California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 132 77.5 170.7 Chloe Dolata California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 147.5 325 Brandi Kary California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 147.5 325 Dede Soekardi California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 135 297.5 Judith Haggerty California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 112.5 248 Diana Joseph Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 47-53 198 130 286.5 Natalie McChesney California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 123 107.5 236.7 242.5 CA Jennifer Ferrante California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 148 200 440.7 CA NR WR Jeanne Nielsen California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 165 70 154.2 Christine Winge California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 54-60 181 100 220.2 Deborah Maxwell California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 102.5 225.7 Ali Reneer California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 97.5 214.7 AZ Kim Flores Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 82.5 181.7 Sally Cardinale California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 175 402.2 CA Beverly Anolin California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 61-67 181 92.5 203.7 237.8 CA NR WR Vicky Benzing California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Master Women 68-74 165 105 231.2 Charlene Muscio California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Open Men 181 240 529 540 CA Michiel Breen California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Open Men 198 245 540 David Onyango California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 148 200 440.7 CA Jeanne Nielsen California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 148 175 402.2 Beverly Anolin California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 148 107.5 236.7 Giuliana Dinner California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Open Women 165 160 352.5 Nicole Stathatos California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 115 253.5 Nicolette Pringle California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 175.5 386.8 CA Tori Woods California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 220 137.5 303 308.5 CA Melanie Corbett California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 200 440.7 446.2 CA Giuseppe Nozicka California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 192.5 424.2 CA Ahmon Willis California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL M Teen Men 18-19 165 160 352.5 Anthony Giammanco California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Teen Women 14-15 181 115 253.5 265.6 CA NR WR Natalia Ymata California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
DL F Teen Women 18-19 220 138 304.1 321.7 CA Karlee Warren California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP M Junior Men 20-25 165 517.7 Ryan Galicia California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 898.2 Michiel Breen California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 942.2 Ismansjah "Smo" Soekardi California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP M Master Men 61-67 220 545.2 John Casey Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 47-53 165 352.5 Diana Joseph Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 54-60 148 699.7 Jeanne Nielsen California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
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PP F Master Women 54-60 181 341.4 Deborah Maxwell California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 61-67 132 324.7 Kim Flores Arizona Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP F Master Women 61-67 148 644.7 CA NR WR Beverly Anolin California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP M Open Men 181 898.2 Michiel Breen California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP F Open Women 148 644.7 Beverly Anolin California Single August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP F Open Women 165 457 Nicole Stathatos California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
PP M Teen Men 16-17 181 644.4 Ahmon Willis California Raw August 3, 2024 Monterey, CA
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